
vendas@invistatextil.com.br 

lucas@invistatextil.com.br 

(9 (19)99354 -9099 

\._ (19) 3457 -1419 

Rua do diamante, 82 -São Fernando -Santa Barbara D'Oeste -SP -CEP-13454-250 

Cnpj: 21.958.986/0001-87 - Delutex Comercio de Acessórios Têxteis LTDA. 

https://api.whatsapp.com/send/?phone=%2B5519993549099&text&type=phone_number&app_absent=0
tel:+551934571419


 

 
 
1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0001 SUPJ-0002 SUPJ-0003 
PROJECTILE1000GR.D1 2,2X3 

SMOOTH 
PROJECTILE 1000GR D1 2.2X3 

SMOOTH LIGHT 
PROJECTILE 1900GR D1 2.2X3 

SMOOTH 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0004 SUPJ-0005 SUPJ-0006 
PROJECTILE 1900GR. D1 2.2X3 

SMOOTH LIGHT 
PROJECTILE 2200GR D1 2.2X3 

SMOOTH 
PROJECTILE 2200GR. D1 2.2X3 

SMOOTH LIGH 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0007 SUPJ-0008 SUPJ-0009 
PROJECTILE 2200GR. D1 2.2X3 

GROOVE 
PROJECTILE 2500GR. D1 2.2X3 

GROOVE 
PROJECTILE 2500GR. D1 2.2X3 

GROOVE LIGHT 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0010 SUPJ-0011 SUPJ-0012 
PROJECTILE 2500GR. D1 2.2X3 

GROOVED 
PROJECTILE 2500GR. D1 2.2X3 

GROOVED LIGHT 
PROJECTILE 2500GR. D1 2.2X3 

UNDULATED 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0013 SUPJ-0014 SUPJ-0015 
PROJECTILE 2200GR D1 2.2X4 

DIAMOND KNURL 
PROJECTILE 2500GR.D1 2.2X3 

DIAMOND KNURL 
PROJECTILE 2500GR.D1 22X3 

DIAMOND KNURL LIGHT 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0016 SUPJ-0017 SUPJ-0018 
PROJECTILE 1000GR. D1 2.2X4 

SMOOTH 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 1000GR. 

DIAMOND KNURL 
PROJECTILE 1900GR. D1 2.2X4 

SMOOTH LIGHT 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0019 SUPJ-0020 SUPJ-0021 
PROJECTILE 2200GR. D1 2.2X4 

SMOOTH 
PROJECTILE 2200GR. D1 2.2X4 

SMOOTH LIGHT 
PROJECTILE 2200GR. D1 2.2X4 

GROOVE 



 

 
 
2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0022 SUPJ-0023 SUPJ-0024 
PROJECTILE 2200GR. D1 2.2X4 

GROOVED LIGHT 
PROJECTILE 2200GR D1 2.2X4 

LIGHT WITH LINING 
PROJECTILE 2500GR. D1 2.2X4 

GROOVE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0025 SUPJ-0026 SUPJ-0027 
PROJECTILE 2500GR D1 2.2X4 
SMOOTH/KNURL LIGHT SLP 

PROJECTILE 2500GR. D1 2.2X4 
WITH GROOVE LIGHT 

PROJECTILE 2500GR. D1 2.2X4 
GROOVED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0028 SUPJ-0029 SUPJ-0030 
PROJECTILE 2500GR D1 2.2X4 

GROOVED LIGHT 
PROJECTILE 2500GR D1 2.2X4 

DIAMOND KNURL 
PROJECTILE 2500GR.D1 2.2X4 

KNURL LIGHT 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0031 SUPJ-0032 SUPJ-0033 
PROJECTILE 3000GR.D1 2.2X4 

GROOVED 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 1000GR 

D1 2.2X3 SMOOTH 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 1900GR 

D1 2.2X3 SMOOTH 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

SUPJ-0034 SUPJ-0035 SUPJ-0036 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2200GR 

D1 2.2X3 SMOOTH 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2200GR 

D1 2,2X3 GROOVE 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D1 2.2X3 SMOOTH 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0037 SUPJ-0038 SUPJ-0039 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D1 2.2X3 GROOVE 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D1 2.2X3 GROOVED 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D1 UNDULATED 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

SUPJ-0040 SUPJ-0041 SUPJ-0042 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 1000GR 

D1 2.2X4 SMOOTH 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2200GR 

D1 2.2X4 SMOOTH 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2200GR 

D1 2.2X4 GROOVE 



 

 
 
3 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

SUPJ-0043 SUPJ-0044 SUPJ-0045 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D1 2.2X4 GROOVE 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D1 2.2X4 GROOVED 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D1 2.2X3 KNURL 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0046 SUPJ-0047 SUPJ-0048 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D1 2.2X4 SMOOTH 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D1 2,2X4 KNURL 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 3000GR 

D1 2.2X4 GROOVED 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0049 SUPJ-0050 SUPJ-0051 
SILICON RUBBER DAMPER FOR 

GRIPPER CLAMP LINING D1 PROJECTILE BODY D1 2.2X3 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0052 SUPJ-0053 SUPJ-0054 
PROJECTILE BODY D1 2.2X4 PROJECTILE RIVET D1 4.49X7.5 PROJECTILE RIVET D1 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0055 SUPJ-0056 SUPJ-0057 

PROJECTILE BODY D1/D12 SLP 
TYPE 

PROJECTILE RIVET D1/D12 
4.5X6.35 RIVETING DEVICE D1 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0058 SUPJ-0059 SUPJ-0060 
PRESS OUT DIE ROLLER D1/D2 OSCILLATION DIE ROLLER FINISH DIE ROLLER D1/D2 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0061 SUPJ-0062 SUPJ-0063 
PROJECTILE 2500GR.D1 SLP 

2.2X4 SMOOTH 
PROJECTILE 2200GR.D1 SLP 

2.2X3 GROOVE 
PROJECTILE 2200GR.D1 SLP 

2.2X4 GROOVE 



 

 
 
4 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0064 SUPJ-0065 SUPJ-0066 
PROJECTILE BODY D1/D12 SLP 

TYPE 
PROJECTILE RIVET D1/D12 

4.5X6.35 
PROJECTILE 2200GR D12 3.8X5 

SMOOTH 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0067 SUPJ-0068 SUPJ-0069 
PROJECTILE 2200GR.D12 3.8X5 

GROOVE 
PROJECTILE 2200GR.D12 3.8X5 

GROOVE LIGHT 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2200GR 

D12 3.8X5 GROOVE 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0070 SUPJ-0071 SUPJ-0072 
PROJECTILE 2500GR. D12 

3.8X5 SMOOTH 
PROJECTILE 2500GR.D12 3.8X5 

SMOOTH LIGHT 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR. 

D12 3.8X5 SMOOTH 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0073 SUPJ-0074 SUPJ-0075 
PROJECTILE 2500GR.D12 

3.8X5 GROOVE LIGHT 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D12 3.8X5 GROOVE 
PROJECTILE 2500GR.D12 

3,.8X5 KNURLE 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0076 SUPJ-0077 SUPJ-0078 
PROJECTILE 2500GR.D12 3.8X5 

KNURL LIGHT 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR. 

D123.8X5 KNURL 
PROJECTILE 3000GR.D12 3.8X5 

GROOVED 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0079 SUPJ-0080 SUPJ-0081 
PROJECTILE 3000GR.D12 3.8X5 

GROOVED LIGHT 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 3000GR. 

D12 GROOVED 3.8X5 
PROJECTILE 3000GR D12 3.8X5 

KNURL 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0082 SUPJ-0083 SUPJ-0084 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 3000GR. 

D12 3.8X5 KNURL 
PROJECTILE 3000GR D12 3,8X5 

KNURL LIGHT 
PROJECTILE D1, D12 3.8X5 

LIGHT 



 

 
 
5 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0085 SUPJ-0086 SUPJ-0087 
SILICON RUBBER DAMPER FOR 

GRIPPER 
PROJECTILE 3000GR.D12 3.8X5 

GROOVED SLP 
PROJECTILE BODY D1/D12 SLP 

TYPE 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0088 SUPJ-0089 SUPJ-0090 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D12 3.8X5 GROOVED 
PROJECTILE RIVET D1/D12 

4.5X6.35 
PROJECTILE 3000GR. D2 4X5 

KNURLED 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0091 SUPJ-0092 SUPJ-0093 
PROJECTILE 2500GR. D2 4X5 

UNDULATED 
PROJECTILE 2500GR. D2 4X5 

KNURLED 
PROJECTILE 2500GR. D2 4X5 

GROOVED 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0094 SUPJ-0095 SUPJ-0096 
PROJECTILE 3000GR. D2 4X5 

GROOVED 
PROJECTILE 2200GR. D2 4X5 

SMOOTH 
PROJECTILE 3000GR. D2 4X5 

UNDULATED 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0097 SUPJ-0098 SUPJ-0099 

PROJECTILE RIVET D2 4.5X9.6 PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2200GR. 
D2 4X5 GROOVE 

PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR. 
D2 4X5 SMOOTH 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0100 SUPJ-0101 SUPJ-0102 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D2 4X5 KNURL 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D2 4X5 GROOVED 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2800GR. 

D2 4X5 UNDULATED 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

SUPJ-0103 SUPJ-0104 SUPJ-0105 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 3000GR. 

D2 4X5 GROOVED 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 3000GR 

D2 4X5 KNURLED 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 3000GR. 

D2 4X5 UNDULATED 



 

 
 
6 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0106 SUPJ-0107 SUPJ-0108 
PROJECTILE GRIPPER 2500GR 

D2 4X5 KNURLED RIVETING DEVICE D2 PRESS OUT DIE ROLLER D1/D2 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0109 SUPJ-0110 SUPJ-0111 
OSCILLATION DIE ROLLER 

D1/D2 FINISH DIE ROLLER D1/D2 GRIPPER K2 1900GR. SMOOTH 
2.2X3 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0112 SUPJ-0113 SUPJ-0114 

PICKING SHOE P7100 NOSE 
D1/D12 

ELASTIC PICKING SHOE D1/D12 
P7100 

PICKING SHOE FOR TW11 
D1/D12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0115 SUPJ-0116 SUPJ-0117 
PICKING SHOE FOR TW11/PU 

D1,D12 PICKING LINK P7100 D1,D12 PICKING LINK TW11 D1,D12 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0118 SUPJ-0119 SUPJ-0120 
PICKING LINK TW11/PU D1,D12 FLANGE P7100 D= 30MM FLANGE PU 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0121 SUPJ-0122 SUPJ-0123 

PICKING SHOE TW11/PU D2 PICKING LINK PU/TW11 D1 PICKING SHOE P7100 D2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0124 SUPJ-0125 SUPJ-0126 

PICKING LINK P7100 D2 PICKING LEVER D1/D2 
D=37MM WITH SCREW OPENER D2 



 

 
 
7 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0679 SUPJ-0680 SUPJ-0681 

PRESSURE ROD L=116 HARNESS LEVER P7100 L=558.5 PICKING LEVER D1/D2 
D=35MM WITH SCREW 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0682 SUPJ-0683 SUPJ-0684 

PICKING LEVER D=38MM WITH 
SCREWS P7150 BUSH 13.2X11X4 FRONT GUIDE INSERT MS D1 

P7100/PU 
   

 
SUPJ-0685 SUPJ-0686 SUPJ-0687 

GUIDE INTERLOCK MS D1 
P7100/PU GUIDE INSERT MS D1 TW11/PU GUIDE INSERT MS D1 P7100 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0688 SUPJ-0689 SUPJ-0690 

INSERT ES D1 GUIDE INSERT ES D1 PROJECTIL OPENER D1 
  

 

 

SUPJ-0691 SUPJ-0692 SUPJ-0693 
PROJECTILE LIFTER D1 UPPER PART D1 MS H=5.74 END POSITION BRAKE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0694 SUPJ-0695 SUPJ-0696 
COVER PLATE MS BAR D1 CONNECTING BAR D=11 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0697 SUPJ-0698 SUPJ-0699 

CONNECTING BAR D=9 D1 SHAFT D=9 L=29MM SHAFT D=11 M6 L=29MM 
 



 

 
 
8 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0700 SUPJ-0701 SUPJ-0702 
BUSH 6X9X7 BUSH 6X11X7 AXLE D1 

   

SUPJ-0703 SUPJ-0704  

BLOCK ES D1 REAR BLOCK ES D1  
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0127 SUPJ-0128 SUPJ-0129 

LIFTER D2 UPPER PART FOR LIFTER PU D2 
ES 

UPPER PART FOR LIFTER D2/D1 
ES/MS 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0130 SUPJ-0131 SUPJ-0132 

GUIDE BLOCK ESD2 LUBRI. FELT D1 PU LUBRI. FELT D1 P7100 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0133 SUPJ-0134 SUPJ-0135 
GUIDE TOOTH D1 GUIDE TOOTH D2 ELASTIC GUIDE TOOTH D1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0136 SUPJ-0137 SUPJ-0138 
6 TEETH HOOKS BLOCK GUIDE 

L=73MM D1,D12 
4 TEETH BLOCK GUIDE BLOCK 

L=55MM D1,D12 
6 TEETH BLOCK GUIDE BLOCK 

L=73MM D2,K2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0139 SUPJ-0140 SUPJ-0141 
GUIDE BLOCK HOLDER FOR 6 

TEETH 
GUIDE BLOCK HOLDER FOR 4 

TEETH BOLT M4X23 
 



 

 
 
9 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0142 SUPJ-0143 SUPJ-0144 

BOLT FOR SLEY M4X11 PU FIXATION BAND L=3920MM 
FOR 153" LOWER STEEL BAND 4M PER 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0145 SUPJ-0146 SUPJ-0147 
PROJECTILE FEEDER KNURLED 

MS D1 
PROJECTILE FEEDER SMOOTH 

MS D1 
PROJECTILE FEEDER GROOVE 

MS D1 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0148 SUPJ-0149 SUPJ-0150 
PROJECTILE FEEDER GROOVED 

MS D1 
PROJECTILE FEEDER BODY MS 

D1 
PROJECTILE FEEDER BODY 

MW/SSD D1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0151 SUPJ-0152 SUPJ-0153 

FEEDER SPRING L+11 FEEDER GRIPPER MS D1 
SMOOTH COUNTERSUNK 

UPPER AND LOWER GRIPPER 
GROOVE D1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0154 SUPJ-0155 SUPJ-0156 
UPPER AND LOWER GRIPPER 

GROOVED D1 
UPPER AND LOWER GRIPPER 

KNURL D1 
FEEDER GRIPPER SMOOTH MS 

D1 W/O COUNTERSUNK 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0157 SUPJ-0158 SUPJ-0159 
SHORT TYPE STOP RIVET LONG TYPE STOP RIVET FEEDER SPRING L+9 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0160 SUPJ-0161 SUPJ-0162 
CENTERING SCREW FOR COMPLETE BUSH +SCREW OPENER MS D1 RECEIVING SIDE 



 

 
 
10 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0163 SUPJ-0164 SUPJ-0165 
OPENER MS D1 HEAVY TYPE 

RECEIVING SIDE OPENER ES D1 RECEIVING SIDE SLIDING PIECE MS PU HEAVY 
TYPE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0166 SUPJ-0167 SUPJ-0168 
SLIDING PIECE MS PU LIGHT 

TYPE SLIDING PIECE P7100/P7150 BIG BOLT G 1/2" D=15,91 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0169 SUPJ-0170 SUPJ-0171 
BIG BOLT M24X1.5 D=15,91 BIG BOLT M24X1.5 D=18 SPECIAL SCREW M5X14 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0172 SUPJ-0173 SUPJ-0174 

SPEICAL SCREW PROJECTILE FEEDER SMOOTH 
ES D1 

PROJECTILE FEEDER GROOVED 
ES D1 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0175 SUPJ-0176 SUPJ-0177 

PROJECTILE FEEDER GROOVE 
ES D1 

PROJECTILE FEEDER KNURL ES 
D1 

PROJECTILE FEEDER SMOOTH 
ES D1 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0178 SUPJ-0179 SUPJ-0180 

PROJECTILE FEEDER BODY ES 
D1 

PROJECTILE FEEDER 
UNDULATED ES D1 

PROJECTILE FEEDER GRROVED 
ES D1 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0181 SUPJ-0182 SUPJ-0183 

PROJECTILE FEEDER KNURLED 
ES D1 

SPECIAL RIVET 3.5X6.2 FOR 
FEEDER ES D1 

SPACER RING FOR FEEDER ES 
D1 



 

 
 
11 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0184 SUPJ-0185 SUPJ-0186 

SPECIAL RIVET 1.8X7.2 FOR 
FEEDER ES D1 

SPECIAL RIVET 1.8X10.2 FOR 
FEEDER ES D1 

SPEICAL RIVET 1.8X10.2 FOR 
FEEDER ES D1 

 

  

 

 

SUPJ-0187 SUPJ-0188 SUPJ-0189 

FEEDER BODY L=50 ES D1 GUIDE PIECE FOR FEEDER ES 
D1 

GRIPPER SMOOTH FOR FEEDER 
ES D1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0190 SUPJ-0191 SUPJ-0192 
GRIPPER GROOVED FOR 

FEEDER ES D1 
GRIPPER KNURL FOR FEEDER 

ES D1 
GRIPPER GROOVE FOR FEEDER 

ES D1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0193 SUPJ-0194 SUPJ-0195 

SPECIAL BUSH 10X13X4,5 PROJECTILE FEEDER LINK D=10 
ES 

PROJECTILE FEEDER LIND D=9 
ES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0196 SUPJ-0197 SUPJ-0198 
PROJECTILE FEEDER LINK MS SLIDING PIECE L=35 D=10 ES SLIDING PIECE L=50M ES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0199 SUPJ-0200 SUPJ-0201 
CENTERING RAIL L=164MM GUIDE RAIL REAR ES LEVER ES/MS PU 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0202 SUPJ-0203 SUPJ-0204 
LEVER ES/MS TW11 BUSH 9X11X4.5 FOR LEVER LEVER ES/MS P7100 



 

 
 
12 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0205 SUPJ-0206 SUPJ-0207 
PROJECTILE FEEDER SMOOTH 

MS D2/D12 
PROJECTILE FEEDER GROOVED 

MS D2/D12 
PROJECTILE FEEDER KNURL MS 

D2/D12 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0208 SUPJ-0209 SUPJ-0210 
PROJECTILE FEEDER BODY MS 

D2/D12 
UPPER AND LOWER GRIPPER 

D2/D12 SMOOTH 
UPPER AND LOWER GRIPPER 

D2/D12 GROOVE 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0211 SUPJ-0212 SUPJ-0213 
UPPER AND LOWER GRIPPER 

D2/D12 GROOVED 
UPPER AND LOWER GRIPPER 

D2/D12 KNURL REAR OPENER MS D2 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0214 SUPJ-0215 SUPJ-0216 
FRONT OPENER MS D12/D2 FRONT OPENER ES D2/D12 REAR OPENER ES D2/D12 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0217 SUPJ-0218 SUPJ-0219 

PROJECTILE FEEDER SMOOTH 
FOR FEEDER ES D2 

PROJECTILE FEEDER GROOVED 
FOR FEEDER ES D2 

PROJECTILE FEEDER KNURL 
FOR FEEDER ES D2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0220 SUPJ-0221 SUPJ-0222 
GRIPPER SMOOTH FOR FEEDER 

ES D2/D12 
GRIPPER KNURL FOR FEEDER ES 

D2/D12 
GRIPPER GROOVED FOR 

FEEDER D2 ES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0223 SUPJ-0224 SUPJ-0225 

FEEDER BODY ES L=50 D2 PROJECTILE FEEDER SMOOTH 
ES D2/D12 

PROJECTILE FEEDER GROOVED 
ES D2/D12 



 

 
 
13 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0226 SUPJ-0227 SUPJ-0228 
PROJECTILE FEEDER KNURL ES 

D2/D12 LEVER L=284.5 D2 COMLETE SELVEDGE CUTTER 
SU 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0229 SUPJ-0230 SUPJ-0231 

CUTTERS SU COMPLETE SELVEDGE CUTTERS 
FA CUTTERS FA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0232 SUPJ-0233 SUPJ-0234 

CONNECTION OF CUTTERS COMPONENT 2 EXTRA CUTTERS 
KIT 

COMPONENT 3 EXTRA CUTTERS 
KIT 

 

 

 

  
SUPJ-0235 SUPJ-0236 SUPJ-0237 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER GS FOR 
WOOL FA 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER FOR WOOL 
SU 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER WEAK 
SPRING FA 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0238 SUPJ-0239 SUPJ-0240 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER SPRING 
WEAK SU 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER HARD 
SPRING FA 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER HARD 
SPRING SU 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0241 SUPJ-0242 SUPJ-0243 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER GROOVED 
SPRING WEAK SU 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER GROOVED 
WEAK SPRING FA 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER GROOVED 
HARD SPRING SU 

 

   
SUPJ-0244 SUPJ-0245 SUPJ-0246 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER GROOVED 
HARD SPRING FA 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER BODY 
GROOVED FA 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER BODY 
GROOVED SU 



 

 
 
14 

 

 

 

  
SUPJ-0247 SUPJ-0248 SUPJ-0249 

SELVEDGE GRIPPER BODY FA SELVEDGE GRIPPER BODY SU SPRING HARD SU/FA 
0.38X3.4X34 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0250 SUPJ-0251 SUPJ-0252 
SPRING WEAK SU/FA 

0.38X3.38X26.75 SPRING ROD L=50 SU/FA WEFT END GRIPPER FOOT FA 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0253 SUPJ-0254 SUPJ-0255 

WEFT END GRIPPER FOOT SU SCREW SU/FA FOR SELVEDGE 
GRIPPER GUIDING PIECE SU/FA 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0256 SUPJ-0257 SUPJ-0258 

BUSHING CAP SU/FA WEFT END GRIPPER BAR FA 
INCL. POSITION 11 TUCK-IN NEEDLE R=0.5 FA 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0259 SUPJ-0260 SUPJ-0261 

TUCK-IN NEEDLE R=0.5 SU TUCK-IN NEEDLE FOR COARSE 
YARNS R=1 FA 

TUCK-IN NEEDLE FOR COARSE 
YARN R=1 SU 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0262 SUPJ-0263 SUPJ-0264 
ROD LEVER SU ROD LEVER FA LLS BAR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0265 SUPJ-0266 SUPJ-0267 
LEVER SU SCREW M5X0.5X7.5 SCREW M5X0.5X10 



 

 
 
15 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0268 SUPJ-0269 SUPJ-0270 
SCREW L=10MM TENSION SPRING OPENER SU/FA FOR CLOTH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0271 SUPJ-0272 SUPJ-0273 
SMALL PLATE SMALL PLATE BOLT M6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0274 SUPJ-0275 SUPJ-0276 
SUPPORT WASHER BRAKE LINING SET TW11 D1 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0277 SUPJ-0278 SUPJ-0279 

LOWER BRAKE LINING TW11 D1 
138.8 X31.5 

UPPER FRONT BRAKE TW11 D1 
43.20X20 

UPPER REAR BRAKE TW11 D1 
28.5X28.3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0280 SUPJ-0281 SUPJ-0282 
BRAKE LINING SET PU D1 6 

POINTS 
LOWER BRAKE PU D1 

138.8X31.2 
UPPER REAR BRAKE PU D1 

29X28.5 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0283 SUPJ-0284 SUPJ-0285 
UPPER FRONT BRAKE PU D1 

48.2X21.20 
UPPER REAR BRAKE PU 

MODIFIED 
UPPER REAR BRAKE PU D1 

MODIFIED 27.15X20.90 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0286 SUPJ-0287 SUPJ-0288 
UPPER LOWER BRAKE PU D2 

135X31.2 
UPPER REAR BRAKE PU D2 

29X28.5 
UPPER FRONT BRAKE PU D2 

L38.75 



 

 
 
16 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0289 SUPJ-0290 SUPJ-0291 

UPPER FRONT BRAKE LINING 
D2 21X13X38.5 

BRAKE LINING SET P7100 
D1/D12 10 POINTS 

LOWER BRAKE P7100 D1/D2 
140X25.5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0292 SUPJ-0293 SUPJ-0294 
UPPER BRAKE P7100 D1 L=48 

MM 
UPPER BRAKE P7100 D1/D12 

56X18.2 
BRAKE LINING SET P7100 

D1/D12 8 POINTS 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0295 SUPJ-0296 SUPJ-0297 

LOWER BRAKE P7100 D1/D12 UPPER BRAKE L=42.5 P7100 
D12 

UPPER BRAKE P7100 D1/D12 
56X18.2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0298 SUPJ-0299 SUPJ-0300 

UPPER BRAKE P7100 D2 UPPER FRONT BRAKE LINING 
P7100 D2 

UPPER REAR BRAKE LINING 
P7100 D2 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0301 SUPJ-0302 SUPJ-0303 
SPRING WEFT BRAKE SHAFT BRAKE BAND T=0.07MM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0304 SUPJ-0305 SUPJ-0306 
BRAKE BAND END CAP REAR BRAKE BAND HOLDER FRONT BRAKE BAND HOLDER 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0307 SUPJ-0308 SUPJ-0309 

LIGHT SPRING HEAVY SPRING WEFT TENSION LEVER 
TW11/PU D1 



 

 
 
17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0310 SUPJ-0311 SUPJ-0312 

BRAKE BAND T=0.1MM COMPLETE WEFT BRAKE 
T=0.10MM BOLT 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0313 SUPJ-0314 SUPJ-0315 

TRACTION ROD P7100 NUT SIDE PLATE SUPPORT D1/12 
L=107.3MM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0316 SUPJ-0317 SUPJ-0318 
SIDE PLATE KS D1 L=112.8MM SIDE PLATE WS D1 L=112.8MM RIVETING PIN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0319 SUPJ-0320 SUPJ-0321 
BLOCK M10 X 0.5 PU D1/D2 THREADED PIN M10X0,5 D1 PU BLOCK M.12 X 0.5 D1 P7100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0322 SUPJ-0323 SUPJ-0324 
THREADED PIN M12X0,5 D1 

P7100 BLOCK G1/8" D1 THREADED PIN G1/8" D1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0325 SUPJ-0326 SUPJ-0327 
REAR BRAKE HOLDER PU FRONT BRAKE HOLDER D1 FRONT BRAKE HOLDER TW11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0328 SUPJ-0329 SUPJ-0330 
REAR BRAKE HOLDER TW11 LINKAGE PLATE RIVETING ROD 8X32 



 

 
 
18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0331 SUPJ-0332 SUPJ-0333 
RIVETING ROD 8X20 FRONT SIDE PLATE TW11 D1 KS FRONT SIDE PLATE TW11 D1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0334 SUPJ-0335 SUPJ-0336 
REAR SIDE PLATE TW11 D1,D2 HOLDER PLATE TW11/PU D1 REAR SIDE PLATE PU D1 WS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0337 SUPJ-0338 SUPJ-0339 
REAR SIDE PLATE PU KS FRONT SIDE PLATE PU D1 FRONT SIDE PLATE PU D1 WS 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0340 SUPJ-0341 SUPJ-0342 
HEADLESS BOLT M10X60 LINKAGE PLATE TW11 LINK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0343 SUPJ-0344 SUPJ-0345 
LINK ANGLE DISC PU ANGLE DISC P7100 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0346 SUPJ-0347 SUPJ-0348 
ANGLE DISC WITH SUPPORT 

P7100 DRIVE SHAFT PU DRIVE SHAFT TW11 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0349 SUPJ-0350 SUPJ-0351 

WEFT FEELER L WEFT FEELER E. WEFT SENSOR HEAD 3 WIRES 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0352 SUPJ-0353 SUPJ-0354 

WEFT SENSOR HEAD 2 WIRES CERAMIC GUIDE OF WEFT 
SENSOR 

PROJECTILE SENSOR PU D1 



 

 
 
19 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0355 SUPJ-0356 SUPJ-0357 

PROJECTILE SENSOR PU D2 PROJECTILE SENSOR PU D1 FLIGHT TRIGGER METAL TYPE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0358 SUPJ-0359 SUPJ-0360 

FLIGHT TRIGGER PLASTIC TYPE PFR SENSOR D1 
<4,3MV<0,9MA >4,8MV> 

PFR SENSOR D1 
<4,3MV<1,1MA >4,8MV> 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0361 SUPJ-0362 SUPJ-0363 
SENSOR SU SENSOR FA ANGLE SENSOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0364 SUPJ-0365 SUPJ-0366 
MAGNET 

PU/P7100/P7150/P7200 LET-OFF CARD CARD EST17 P7100 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0367 SUPJ-0368 SUPJ-0369 

ELECTRONIC CARD GS13 PU CARD GS33/GS3 P7100/PU CARD NTL13/12 PU/P7100 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0370 SUPJ-0371 SUPJ-0372 

CARD NTM13/12 PU/P7100 CARD PFR21 P7100 CARD PFR50 PU 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0373 SUPJ-0374 SUPJ-0375 
CARD SFW11L PU CARD SFW41L/SFW40L AMPLIFIER CARD 41L 



 

 
 
20 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0376 SUPJ-0377 SUPJ-0378 

CARD TS P7100 CARD WAL14 FOR P7100 /PU MEMBRANE P7100/P7200 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0379 SUPJ-0380 SUPJ-0381 
POSITIONER P7100 FEELER SPRING PROJECTILE FEELER NARROW 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0382 SUPJ-0383 SUPJ-0384 
PROJECTILE FEELER LARGE D2 SCISSOR CAM PLATE D1 ES SCISSOR CAM PLATE D2 ES 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0385 SUPJ-0386 SUPJ-0387 

SCISSOR CAM PLATE D1 SCISSOR CAM PLATE D2 CONNECTING BUSH 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0388 SUPJ-0389 SUPJ-0390 

BOLT M4X20 SHAFT CENTER. BLADE D1 53 DEGREE 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0391 SUPJ-0392 SUPJ-0393 

CENTER. BLADE D2 43 DEGREE METAL INSERT D1 METAL INSERT D2 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0394 SUPJ-0395 SUPJ-0396 

WEFT SCISSORS WITH BUSH 
D1/D12/D2 HEAVY TYPE WEFT SCISSORS D1 WITH BUSH WEFT SCISSORS D2 WITH BUSH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0397 SUPJ-0398 SUPJ-0399 
BUSH FOR WEFT SCISSOR 

7X10X4.2 
METAL PIN TENSION SPRING 



 

 
 
21 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0400 SUPJ-0401 SUPJ-0402 

CENTRAL CUTTER BLADE FOR CENTRAL CUTTER 
SUPJ-0400 

PROJECTILE RETURNER 
L=161.5 D1 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0403 SUPJ-0404 SUPJ-0405 
PROJECTILE RETURNER L=164 

D2 
PROJECTILE RETURNER 

L=163.5 D1 PROJECTILE RETURNER PU D2 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0406 SUPJ-0407 SUPJ-0408 

PROJECTILE RETURN TW11 D1 PROJECTILE RETURNER P7100 
D2 

PROJECTILE RETURNER D1 PU 
L=164 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0409 SUPJ-0410 SUPJ-0411 
PROJECTILE RETURNER 

L=166.3 D1 PU 
PROJECTILE RETURNER 

L=166MM D1 PU 
PROJECTILE RETURNER 

P7100/P7300 D1 GROOVE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0412 SUPJ-0413 SUPJ-0414 

PROJECTILE RETURN LINK PU PROJECTILE RETURNER LINK 
TW11 FAS OPENER D1 TW11/PU 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0415 SUPJ-0416 SUPJ-0417 
FAS OPENER D12 
TW11/PU/P7100 FAS OPENER D1 BIGGER HOLE FAS OPENER D1 P7100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0418 SUPJ-0419 SUPJ-0420 
FAS OPENER D2 P7100 SCREW M5X0,5 SCREW M5X21 



 

 
 
22 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0421 SUPJ-0422 SUPJ-0423 

RECEIVING BOX OUTER PART RECEIVING BOX OUTER PART SLIDE BLOCK 20X20X7.5 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0424 SUPJ-0425 SUPJ-0426 

ROLLER SHAFT WASHER BUSH D=25 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0427 SUPJ-0428 SUPJ-0429 

METAL EXPELLER LATCH TW11 
D1 

PLASTIC EXPELLER LATCH 
D1/D12 P7100/P LEAN PLASTIC EXPELLER FORK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0430 SUPJ-0431 SUPJ-0432 
METAL EXPELLER FORK PLASTIC EXPELLER FORK D2/K2 BOLT  M5 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0433 SUPJ-0434 SUPJ-0435 
BOLT D2 LOCK. PLATE RECEIVING BOX SHAFT P7100 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
SUPJ-0436 SUPJ-0437 SUPJ-0438 

RECEIVING BOX SHAFT D1 FS BAR D=10MM BAR D=8MM 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0439 SUPJ-0440 SUPJ-0441 
CLAMPER SUPPORT BUSH 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0442 SUPJ-0443 SUPJ-0444 

SHAFT EXPELLER ROD D2 CONVEYER CHAIN D1 73" 17 
BLOCK L=4486 



 

 
 
23 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0445 SUPJ-0446 SUPJ-0447 

CONVEYER CHAIN D1 85" 19 
BLOCK 

CONVEYER CHAIN D1 85" 20 
BLOCK L=5086 KIT CONVEYER CHAIN D1 85" 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0448 SUPJ-0449 SUPJ-0450 

CONVEYER CHAIN D1 110" 25 
BLOCK L=6286 KIT CONVEYER CHAIN D1 110" CONVEYER CHAIN D1 130" 29 

BLOCK L=7286 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0451 SUPJ-0452 SUPJ-0453 

KIT CONVEYER CHAIN D1 130" CONVEYER CHAIN D1 143" 31 
BLOCK L=7886 

CONVEYER CHAIN D1 153" 33 
BLOCK L=8486 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0454 SUPJ-0455 SUPJ-0456 

KIT CONVEYER CHAIN D1 153" DUPLEX CHAIN 1/2"X 
5/156"X8.51X105 

SIMPLEZ CHAIN 
CZ1/2X3/16X76,20 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0457 SUPJ-0458 SUPJ-0459 

SIMPLEX CHAIN 19 LINKS CONVEYOR BLOCK D1 
25X21.5/4/3.7X12 

SIMPLEX LINK 1/2"X3/16 
"X7.75" 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0460 SUPJ-0461 SUPJ-0462 

CONVEYOR BLOCK D2 
TW11/PU/P7100 PIN FOR CONVEYOR CHAIN CHAIN GEAR 42T 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0463 SUPJ-0464 SUPJ-0465 

CHAIN GEAR CLEANING BRUSH FOR 
CONVEYOR CHAIN 

CONVEYOR COVER L=254 
D1/D2 



 

 
 
24 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0466 SUPJ-0467 SUPJ-0468 

SPRING PLATE D1/D2 SPRING PLATE L= 30 MM CAP 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0469 SUPJ-0470 SUPJ-0471 
WORM GEAR 1:60 WORM GEAR 1:60 WORM GEAR 2:60 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0472 SUPJ-0473 SUPJ-0474 
WORM GEAR 2:60 WORM GEAR 8:55 WORM GEAR 8:55 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0475 SUPJ-0476 SUPJ-0477 
WORM GEAR 4:60 WORM GEAR 4:60 ROLLER BOLT 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0478 SUPJ-0479 SUPJ-0480 
NUT M12 BUSHING SLEEVE BALL BEARING 17X35X10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0481 SUPJ-0482 SUPJ-0483 
CLAMP CLAMP TEETH BUSH 35X44X49MM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0484 SUPJ-0485 SUPJ-0486 
CHANGE GEAR Z=38 CHANGE GEAR Z=46 CHANGE GEAR Z=49 



 

 
 
25 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0487 SUPJ-0488 SUPJ-0489 

CHANGE GEAR Z=50 CHANGE GEAR Z=51 SPECIAL WASHER 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0490 SUPJ-0491 SUPJ-0492 

INTERMEDIATE GEAR Z=23 
WITH BEARING PIN TEETH BUSH 30X44X45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0493 SUPJ-0494 SUPJ-0495 
SPECIAL BOLT G1/4" GREASE NIPPLE H3 90G/8 BRAKE BAND W/O RIVETING 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0496 SUPJ-0497 SUPJ-0498 

BRAKE BAND WITH RIVETING NEEDLE BEARING CLUTCH DISC PU WITH SHAFT 
 

  

 

 

SUPJ-0499 SUPJ-0500 SUPJ-0501 
CLUTCH DISC FOR PU/TW11 CLUTCH DISC P7100 SEGMENT BRAKE SET (8 PIECES) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0502 SUPJ-0503 SUPJ-0504 

BRAKE LINING 124X90X4MM FLAT DISK TW11/PU 
139.2X132.5X100 FLAT DISK P7100 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0505 SUPJ-0506 SUPJ-0507 

BRAKE LINING D=130 BRAKE LINING D=178 RATCHED WHEEL HUB 25G 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0508 SUPJ-0509 SUPJ-0510 
BRAKE RING 25G CAMDISK 28G/40G SIMPLE CAMDISK 25G/32G SIMPLE 



 

 
 
26 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0511 SUPJ-0512 SUPJ-0513 
CAMDISK 25G/32G DOUBLE 

HIGH RATCHET GEAR 32X20.32X25 TENSION ROD PU/P7100 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0514 SUPJ-0515 SUPJ-0516 
BUSH BUSH 12X15.22X8MM ROLLER 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0517 SUPJ-0518 SUPJ-0519 

RIVET RIVET 3.6X10.5 RIVET 4.9X10.7 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0520 SUPJ-0521 SUPJ-0522 
UPPER SEPARATOR FOR SULZER 

FRAME 
LOWER SEPARATOR FOR 

SULZER FRAME PLASTIC ADJUSTOR 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0523 SUPJ-0524 SUPJ-0525 

ADJUSTOR FOR MAINTENANCE CENTRAL SUPPORT 13" FOR 
GAE+GAT FRAME 

SCREW FOR CENTERAL 
SUPPORT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0526 SUPJ-0527 SUPJ-0528 
INSERT BLOCK FRAME GUIDE FA ST10 FRAME GUIDE ST10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0529 SUPJ-0530 SUPJ-0531 

FRAME GUIDE ST18 FRAME GUIDE FOR ST9 DETECTOR FOR WARP STOP 
BAR 26MM 



 

 
 
27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0532 SUPJ-0533 SUPJ-0534 
LET-OFF STOPING SWITCH DETECTOR GS SYSTEM MEMBRANE FOR REGULATOR 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0535 SUPJ-0536 SUPJ-0537 
MEMBRANE FOR GS SYSTEM 

36MM HARNESS DRIVE LINKAGE 130" HARNESS DRIVE LINKAGE 153" 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0538 SUPJ-0539 SUPJ-0540 

SPACER 6.2X28X7.2 SPECIAL RIVET 90G D6 BUSH 28.15X35.3X6.8 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0541 SUPJ-0542 SUPJ-0543 
COLOR SELECTOR 4C P7100 

L=90MM 
COLOR SELECTOR 2C P7100 

L=90MM 
BRAKE LINING HOLDER WITH 6 

HOLES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0544 SUPJ-0545 SUPJ-0546 
LINK TENSION TUBE PU SUPPORT FLANGE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0547 SUPJ-0548 SUPJ-0549 
SPACER NUT PLATE WS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0550 SUPJ-0551 SUPJ-0552 

BUSH 7X10X5 MM RIVERTING BOLT 1 
4.5X10.5X26.45 SPRING 1 0.9X10,3X31 



 

 
 
28 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

SUPJ-0553 SUPJ-0554 SUPJ-0555 
SPRING 8X10.3X27 ROLLER BOLT E=1 TUBE 1 5X7.1X10.8X103.4 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0556 SUPJ-0557 SUPJ-0558 
SHAFT 153" 34X3325 BOLT ECCENTRIC ROLLER BOLT 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0559 SUPJ-0560 SUPJ-0561 
LEVER SHAFT TW11/ PU CONTROL BAR MW HAND WHEEL STOP P7100 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0562 SUPJ-0563 SUPJ-0564 
CRANK L=1046MM STOPPER EYELET D=4.5MM D1/D12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0565 SUPJ-0566 SUPJ-0567 
BUSH BUSH BUSH 15X18X20MM 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0568 SUPJ-0569 SUPJ-0570 
BUSH BUSH BOLT M10X14 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0571 SUPJ-0572 SUPJ-0573 
BOLT HEADLESS BOLT CLUTCH LINING 32G 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0574 SUPJ-0575 SUPJ-0576 

SPACER D=25 SPACER D=25 SPACER 28X6.25X7.2 P7100/PU 



 

 
 
29 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0577 SUPJ-0578 SUPJ-0579 
SPACER D10.1X45 FLANGE D=132 SPACER 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0580 SUPJ-0581 SUPJ-0582 
NUT M10 DISC DISC 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0583 SUPJ-0584 SUPJ-0585 

SCREW G1/8" SPROCKET GEAR Z=28 FOR 
DUPLEX SPLINED SHAFT 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0586 SUPJ-0587 SUPJ-0588 

SPACER D=45 COVER RATCHET SUPPORT 2:60 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0589 SUPJ-0590 SUPJ-0591 
RATCHET 2:60 RATCHET 1:60 AXLE 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0592 SUPJ-0593 SUPJ-0594 
CLAMPER SU CLAMPER CONNECTING PLATE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0595 SUPJ-0596 SUPJ-0597 
LOCK LEVER SPRING SPRING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0598 SUPJ-0599 SUPJ-0600 
HOLLOW RIVET RIVET 10X21.5 BOLT WITH INNER FILET 



 

 
 
30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0601 SUPJ-0602 SUPJ-0603 
HOLLOW RIVET 10/20 TENSION SPRING GUIDING PLATE D1 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

SUPJ-0604 SUPJ-0605 SUPJ-0606 
SIDE PLATE KS D2 SIDE PLATE WS D2 KSA SHAFT 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

SUPJ-0607 SUPJ-0608 SUPJ-0609 
PIN PIN PIN 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0610 SUPJ-0611 SUPJ-0612 

PIN BRAKE DRUM PU GRADUATED MEASURING TAPE 
FOR BRAKE DRUM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0613 SUPJ-0614 SUPJ-0615 
WORM 2:39 WORM 1:66 WORM GEAR 4:60 WITH BOLT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0616 SUPJ-0617 SUPJ-0618 
WORM 1:39 WORM 3:38 LATE 35/80/10 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0619 SUPJ-0620 SUPJ-0621 

ROLLER SHAFT NUT BUSH 
 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0622 SUPJ-0623 SUPJ-0624 

BRASSING DISC RIM GEAR CHANGE GEAR Z=15 



 

 
 
31 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0625 SUPJ-0626 SUPJ-0627 

CHANGE GEAR Z=42 BRAKE PLATE D1 INCL. INNER 
PARTS UPPER GUIDE RAIL MS D1 PU 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0628 SUPJ-0629 SUPJ-0630 
UPPER GUIDE RAIL L=213.5MM UPPER GUIDE RAIL UPPER GUIDE RAIL D12 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0631 SUPJ-0632 SUPJ-0633 
GUIDE RAIL PU PICKING GUIDE RAIL L=161 PICKING GUIDE RAIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0634 SUPJ-0635 SUPJ-0636 
UPPER GUIDE RAIL ES D1 CLAMPING BLOCK CLAMPING BLOCK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0637 SUPJ-0638 SUPJ-0639 
BEARING WASHER 17X30X3 BRASSING BUSH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0640 SUPJ-0641 SUPJ-0642 
BRASSING BUSH 35X45X38MM BUSH 31.5X35.5X6.8 WASHER 17X31X7.05 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0643 SUPJ-0644 SUPJ-0645 
BUSH 35.08X42X6.8 HALF-MMON BUSH D=175 BUSH 92X102X30 



 

 
 
32 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0646 SUPJ-0647 SUPJ-0648 
BUSH 70X80X40 BUSH D1 SPECIAL SCREW M12X1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0649 SUPJ-0650 SUPJ-0651 
SPECIAL NUT M12X1 CONICAL DISK SPACER 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SUPJ-0652 SUPJ-0653 SUPJ-0654 

RZ CAM 105G/80G T/290G H 
PU PICKING CAM TW11 EM CAM 0G 911 FOR 4/1 AND 

930 FOR 1/4 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0655 SUPJ-0656 SUPJ-0657 
EM CAM 0G 911 FOR 3/2 AND 

930 FOR 2/3 PLIERS BRAKE COVER L= 15 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SUPJ-0658 SUPJ-0659 SUPJ-0660 
ROLLER PIN L=29 BOLT GUIDE PLATE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0661 SUPJ-0662 SUPJ-0663 
PLATE 0.1 MM SPLINED SHAFT 4 GROOVES SHAFT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0664 SUPJ-0665 SUPJ-0666 
COMPL.PICKING HOUSING 
WITH ROLLER LEVER L83 PIN PIN 



 

 
 
33 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0667 SUPJ-0668 SUPJ-0669 
RIVET BUSH INSEERTION PU/P7100 SUPPORT OF PROJECTILE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0670 SUPJ-0671 SUPJ-0672 
GASKET RETURN SLIDE ROLLER LEVER PLATE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0673 SUPJ-0674 SUPJ-0675 
TRACTION ROD D=8 GUIDING BAR GUIDE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUPJ-0676 SUPJ-0677 SUPJ-0678 
BUSHING SEAL 4X644 FRONT BRAKE HOLDER D2 SLIDING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SX-000043 SX-270.002.278 SX-270.006.980 
PROJECTILE 2500GR D1 2,2X4 

DIAM.KNURL LIGHT SLP 
SELVEDGE FOOT FOR SULZER 

P7300 RECEIVING INNER PART D12 
 

 

 

 

 

 

SX-740.854.000 SX-910.001.279 SX-911.000.101 
PICKING SHOE P7150/P7300 

7,5 MM 
PROJECTILE FEEDER LEVER FOR 

P7300 SPECIAL SCREW M12 SULZER PS 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

SX-911.023.106 SX-911.117.174 SX-911.119.308 
COUPLING HALF D40 WITH 

THREAD SULZER PS AXLE D12/D2 L=9x112.5 M5 RIVET D2 



 

 
 
34 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SX-911.122.295 SX-911.123.107 SX-911.129.179 
BEARING BUSH COUPLING HALF D40 SULZER PS ROD FAS D12 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SX-911.222.103 SX-911.303.038 SX-911.304.068 
BUSH FOR PICKING LEVER DISC BRAKE LINING FOR BRAKE BELT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SX-911.312.052 SX-911.322.152 SX-911.322.339 
GRIPPER 3000GR D12 2.2X4 

GROOVED PICKING LINK D2 SEALING BUSH DISC D26 

 

 

 

 

 

SX-911.327.589 SX-911.327.591 SX-911.327.648 
FRONT SIDE PLATE KS D2 

3.8X23X38 
FRONT SIDE PLATE WS D2 

3.8X27X38 
FRONT PROJECTILE BRAKE 

D1/D2 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SX-911.329.102 SX-911.402.029 SX-911.819.088 

EXPELLER ROD D12 ELECTRONIC BOARD-EST17 PROJECTILE FEEDER LEVER D12 
L=280.9MM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SX-911.826.009 SX-911.827.014 SX-911.859.009 
RETURN SLIDE-ROLLER LEVER 

PU 
REAR PROJECTILE BRAKE D1 

150G CLAMPING BUSH 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

SX-912.514.301 SX-921.010.662 SX-921.011.432 
BRAKE O-RING 3X62 VITON STUD M12X65 A1 

 


	Sulzer
	SULZER PROJETIL - 10

